
2019 QLD Junior & Masters State Track
Championships

Date: Jan 9-13th Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Raphael Stoneham Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Tuesday, January 15 2019 9:35:19pm
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Event 58b: JW15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. 6 Chloe PANKHURST (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:49.836
Lap 1 24.304 24.304 (2)
Lap 2 20.189 44.493 (2)
Lap 3 20.768 1:05.261 (2)
Lap 4 21.031 1:26.293 (2)
Lap 5 21.020 1:47.313 (2)
Lap 6 21.056 2:08.370 (2)
Lap 7 20.861 2:29.232 (1)
Lap 8 20.604 2:49.836 (1)

2. 1 Eliza CARNES (Balmoral Cycle Club) 2:50.470 +0.63
Lap 1 24.097 24.097 (1)
Lap 2 19.842 43.940 (1)
Lap 3 20.576 1:04.516 (1)
Lap 4 21.146 1:25.663 (1)
Lap 5 21.217 1:46.880 (1)
Lap 6 21.314 2:08.194 (1)
Lap 7 21.267 2:29.462 (2)
Lap 8 21.008 2:50.470 (2)


